
Administrators E-Mail
Brad Benioff bbenioff@opusd.org
Amanda Bagheri abagheri@opusd.org
Samantha Gottlieb sgottlieb@opusd.org

Counselors/Psych
Kristin Alford kalford@opusd.org
Liz Bednar lbednar@opusd.org
Dianne Large dlarge@opusd.org
Stephanie Perez sperez@opusd.org
Cyndi Smilor csmilor@opusd.org
Michelle Weilbacher mweilbacher@opusd.org

Office/Library
Cindy Bisciglia cbisciglia@opusd.org
Loretta Brown lbrown@opusd.org
Debbie Church dchurch@opusd.org
Lynn Paniz lpaniz@opusd.org
Judy Violette jviolette@opusd.org

Cafeteria
Sandra Gonzalez sgonzalez@opusd.org
Emily Kenworthy ekenworthy@opusd.org
Mary Klamecki mklamecki@opusd.org
Sahira Shahbaz sshahbaz@opusd.org
Rachel Yakir ryakir@opusd.org
Maureen Young myoung@opusd.org
Sheri Zamani szamani@opusd.org

Campus Supervisors
DawnDee Ducich dducich@opusd.org



Donna Eremian peremian@opusd.org
Janice Fagan jfagan@opusd.org
Wendy LaCasse wlacasse@opusd.org
Susan O'Connor soconnor@opusd.org
Suzanne Palmer spalmer@opusd.org
Lynda Spellman lspellman@opusd.org
Marty Therrien mtherrien@opusd.org

Custodians
Doris Miles dmiles@opusd.org
Hector Perez hperez@opusd.org
Victor Torres vtorres@opusd.org

Instructional Aides
Allison Bellefontaine abellefontaine@opusd.org
Nishita Bhinde nbhinde@opusd.org
Stacy Casino scasino@opusd.org
Doreen DeRoy dderoy@opusd.org
Emily Gnatowsky egnatowsky@opusd.org
Janki Groves jgroves@opusd.org
Debbie Harrington dharrington@opusd.org
Janeen Hughes jhughes@opusd.org
Maryam Jalalinia mjalalinia@opusd.org
Margret Jerram mjerram@opusd.org
Susan Kandelin skandelin@opusd.org
Kylie Kelleher kkelleher@opusd.org
Shannon Konefal skonefal@opusd.org
Haylie Medoff hmedoff@opusd.org
Heidi Monroe hmonroe@opusd.org
Louise Stralka lstralka@opusd.org
Sarah Wheeler swheeler@opusd.org



Teachers
Brittany Braverman bbraverman@opusd.org
Malia Cadle mcadle@opusd.org
Al Calce acalce@opusd.org
Kim Connelly kconnelly@opusd.org
Kathryn Dusek kdusek@opusd.org
Jessica Fadgen jfadgen@opusd.org
Christine Fersht cfersht@opusd.org
Paula Franco pfranco@opusd.org
Brittany Gibson bgibson@opusd.org
Rebecca Goldman rgoldman@opusd.org
Marta Graves mgraves@opusd.org
Vanessa Heller vheller@opusd.org
Frances Hermosillo fhermosillo@opusd.org
Roni Hernandez rhernandez@opusd.org
Teresa Hogan thogan@opusd.org
Nick Jerrems njerrems@opusd.org
Maria Jimenez mjimenez@opusd.org
Kim Johnson kjohnson@opusd.org
Carrie Jones cjones@opusd.org
Tara Lamb tlamb@opusd.org
Rob Large rlarge@opusd.org
Sharon Lavene slavene@opusd.org
Elana Levine elevine@opusd.org
Susan Mach smach@opusd.org
Kathy Mosley kmosley@opusd.org
Cathy Norton cnorton@opusd.org
Maureen O'Hagan maohagan@opusd.org
Michael O'Hagan mohagan@opusd.org
Kelly Pomerantz kpomerantz@opusd.org



Elayne Roesner eroesner@opusd.org
Tim Roesner troesner@opusd.org
Suzanne Shea sshea@opusd.org
Amy Sinnamon asinnamon@opusd.org
Kristina Skiba kskiba@opusd.org
Lindsay Smits lsmits@opusd.org
Kim Sonnabend ksonnabend@opusd.org
Alison Stein astein@opusd.org
Catherine Steiner csteiner@opusd.org
Brittany Ulloa bulloa@opusd.org
Casey Webb cwebb@opusd.org
Barbara Wechter bwechter@opusd.org
Tris Wenker twenker@opusd.org
Steve White swhite@opusd.org
Katie Wilsker kwilsker@opusd.org
Brian Winsick bwinsick@opusd.org
Kim Winthrop kwinthrop@opusd.org

Itinerant/Interns
Karen Wrinkle (O.T.) kwrinkle@opusd.org

Club Oak Park 
Morgan Weiss mweiss@opusd.org
Selina Gutierrez Sgutierrez.cop@opusd.org
Donna Eremian peremian@opusd.org


